No. C 166938

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2010
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO VOLUNTEER FIRE AND EMERGENCY SERVICES
ASSOCIATION, INC.

C/O LES BOCK

950 W BANNOCK ST SUITE 1100

BOISE ID 83702

LES BOCK

950 W BANNOCK STE 1100
BOISE ID 83702

USA

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR MARK HENDERSON 2743 E. IONA ROAD
DIRECTOR KELLY WINNOVICH P.O. BOX 2806
DIRECTOR ELSA GUILLEN 514 W. 2ND NORTH
DIRECTOR JAYME BERHEIM P.O. BOX 1178
DIRECTOR PHIL GRIDLEY 790 E. 9TH NORTH
TREASURER KIRK KNIGHTON 835 CELESTE DRIVE
PRESIDENT KEVIN COURTNEY 425 RENE PLACE
DIRECTOR SHANNON CRAYS P.O. BOX 183

City State Country
IDAHO FALLS D USA
HAILEY D USA
MOUNTAIN HOME ID USA
DONNELLY D USA
MOUNTAIN HOME 1D USA
EMMETT D USA
EAGLE D USA
EMMETT D USA

Postal Code
83401
83333
83647
83615
83647
83617
83616
83617

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 166938

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Les Bock
Name (type or print): Les Bock

Date: 04/23/2010
Title: Registered Agent

Processed 04/23/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




