No. C 166938  Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than May 31, 2010 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  IDAHO VOLUNTEER FIRE AND EMERGENCY SERVICES ASSOCIATION, INC. C/O LES BOCK 950 W BANNOCK ST SUITE 1100 BOISE ID 83702		2. Registered Ager	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)  LES BOCK			
				950 W BANNOCK STE 1100 BOISE ID 83702 USA				
				3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
4. Corporations: Enter N	lames and Busin	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasur	er (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	MARK HEND	ERSON	2743 E. IONA ROAD	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401	
DIRECTOR	KELLY WINN	OVICH	P.O. BOX 2806	HAILEY	ID	USA	83333	
DIRECTOR	ELSA GUILLE	EN	514 W. 2ND NORTH	MOUNTAIN HOME	ID	USA	83647	
DIRECTOR	JAYME BERHEIM		P.O. BOX 1178	DONNELLY	ID	USA	83615	
DIRECTOR	PHIL GRIDLEY		790 E. 9TH NORTH	MOUNTAIN HOME	ID	USA	83647	
TREASURER	KIRK KNIGHTON		835 CELESTE DRIVE	EMMETT	ID	USA	83617	
PRESIDENT	ENT KEVIN COURTNEY		425 RENE PLACE	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
DIRECTOR	SHANNON C	RAYS	P.O. BOX 183	EMMETT	ID	USA	83617	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 166938		Signature: Les Bock		Date: 04/23/2010				
		Name (type or print): Les Bock		Title: Registered Agent				
Processed 04/23/2010		* Electronically :	provided signatures are accepted as original s	signatures.				